Elementary Golf Program – Contact Information

	Player’s Name     
	Gr.
 
	M/F
	Parents’ Names
	Phone
	E-mail

	Jin Hyung Kim
	5
Thur - Alpha
	M
	Esther Cho
	778-320-7849
778-321-7849
	chojungyen@gmail.com


	Hyunwoo Kim
	5
Thur - Alpha
	M
	Minguan Kim
	779-980-9700
	gaya21@hotmail.com


	Aiden Higginson
	5
Thur - Alpha
	M
	Leslie Higginson
	604-741-7182
	iainles@telus.net

	Spencer Perkin
	5
Thur - Alpha
	M
	Robyn Perkin
	604-467-8550
	robynandrob@hotmail.com


	WS
	
	
	
	
	

	Tyrus  Kalyn
	5
Thur - Bravo
	M
	Makala  Kalyn
March 8,2016
	604-460-6470
604-788-2470
	kalynmt@gmail.com


	Josh Chong
	5
Thur - Bravo
	M
	Albert Chong
	604-465-6282
604-655-3220
	amchong@shaw.ca


	Skyler Day
	5
Thur - Bravo
	M
	Anna Day
	
	annaday08@gmail.com


	Brayden Davis
	4/5
Thur - Bravo
	M
	Ryan
Tamara
	604-312-5069
	ryantam@telus.net

	
	 
	
	
	
	







Elementary Golf Program – Contact Information

	Player’s Name     
	Gr
	M/F
	Parent’s Names
	Phone
	E-mail

	Jayden Mortimore
	6
Tues
Alpha
	M
	Krystle Mortimore
	604-719-3455
	krystle.mortimore@hotmail.com

	FJ
	
	
	
	
	

	MMc
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	
	

	Emily Johnson
	6
Tues
Bravo
	F
	Jody Johnson
	604-727-4677
	jjedaniels@gmail.com

	Xaviar Salonga
	6
Tues
Alpha
	M
	Marsha Salonga
	604-376-5358
	marsha.salonga@shaw.ca

	Kaitlyn Hetherington
	6
Tues
Alpha
	F
	Donna Hetherington
12/05/2004
	604-466-9171
604-318-9496
	donna.s@shaw.ca

	Nora Wilkes
	6
Tues
Bravo
	F
	Nicole Wilkes
09/20/2004
	604-466-4269
604-831-7497
	nicolemw@telus.net

	Jannie Johnson
	6
Tues
Bravo
	F
	Jody Johnson
	604-727-4677
	jjedaniels@gmail.com

	Evan Kraus
	 
	M
	Diane Wadden
	604-466-8267
604-866-8267
	dwadden@sd42.ca

	
	 
	
	
	
	






High School Golf Team


	Player’s Name     
	Gr.
 
	M/F
	Parents’ Names
	Phone
	E-mail
	
	Fees
125.00
	G Shirt
xs,s,m,l,xl

	Nico Tokay
	8
	M
	Errol Tokay
	604-462-0809
604-816-3610
	
	 
	#136
125.00
	ML
#135
40.00 

	Bryan Longmuir
	8
	M
	Lilian Longmuir
	604-908-1291
604-908-8377
	longmuir2013@gmail.com

	
	#162
125.00
	#161
40.00 

	Kirsten Chong
	9
	F
	Regimar Chong
	604-465-6282
778-
	amchong@shaw.ca

	
	#542
125.00
	Volunteer

	Alysa Levy
	9
	F
	Sonja Levy
	778-284-1090
604-365-6453
	alysalevy1718@gmail.com
04/18/2001
	
	#150
125.00
	WL
#149
45.00

	Sienna Kraus
	9
	F
	Diane Wadden
Lance Kraus
	604-466-8267
604-505-8267
	siennakraus@gmail.com
04/29/2001
	
	
	Volunteer 

	Kyle Pancoust
	9
	M
	Shelley P
	604-476-9226
	pancoust@telus.net

	
	#097
125.00
	ML
#096
40.00

	Eryn Nicol
	9
	F
	Robyn L Wong
	778-240-7954 E
604-365-0052 R
	erynnicol@gmail.com

	
	#087
170.00
	

	Esther Lee
	10
	F
	
	
	estherlee988@gmail.com

	
	
	AM
Volunteer

	Cecile Kwon
	11
	F
	Jake and Karen
	778-867-0632
778-866-3252m
	cecilekwon3@gmail.com

	
	
	AS
Volunteer

	Naunihal
	12
	M
	Kirandeep 
Harmandeep
	778-998-9814
	Naunihalb@icloud.com

	
	
	AL

	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	795.00
	165.00
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